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DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
VE AHLAK

BİLGİSİ

TEVFİK KILIÇSALAN

İNGİLİZCE

AD / ŞE / MA

TÜRK DİLİ VE
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BUKET  AKBUĞA
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KİMYA
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TARİH
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TÜRK DİLİ VE
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HİLAL ŞENGEL

PROBLEMLER
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AA / ÖS / VG / SY / PD
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AYSEL ERDİK
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HİLAL ŞENGEL

MATEMATİK

YELİZ  YENİGELEN
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Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders

8:30
9:10

2.Ders

9:25
10:05

3.Ders

10:15
10:55

4.Ders

11:05
11:45

5.Ders

12:25
13:05

6.Ders

13:15
13:55

7.Ders

14:05
14:45

8.Ders

14:55
15:35

9.Ders

15:45
16:25
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